
White round pedestal table
Gray sofa/entry table
Ornate coffee table
Driftwood end table
Oval ornate coffee table
Vintage trunks
Chicken wire display
Tea cart white
Tea cart wood
Blue hutch
     Bottom only
Vanity/desk
French country chairs
Vintage paisley chairs
Vintage blue cane chairs
Vintage cream high-back chair
Vintage green chair
Antique rose chairs
Vintage white sofa
Vintage white settee
Vintage white chair
Vintage white furniture set (3)
Royal blue settee
Vintage green love seat
White metal end table
Rattan room divider
French country love seat
Orange velvet sofa

$28
$28
$25
$40
$30
$15
$25
$30
$40
$50
$35
$40
$35/$65(2)
$25/$45(2)
$45/$80(2)
$45/$80(2)
$35/$65(2)
$35/$65(2)
$95
$90
$40
$215
$110
$100
$25
$35
$125
$150

furniture

Please enter the quantity for any items you are interested in renting. Save and email the form to 
RustiqueCountryRentals@gmail.com or upload it on our website (www.RustiqueCountryRentals.com). 

We’ll get back to you soon with an estimate. 
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SEE THE PACKAGES PAGE ON OUR WEBSITE FOR 
A LIST OF ITEMS INCLUDED IN EACH PACKAGE.

$800

$800

$700

$850

Rustic
Vintage
Secret Garden
Backyard Bliss

First and last name: 
Email address:

Best contact number:
Event date: 

Type of event
Venue address:

# of guests:
Quote for delivery: 

your information

packages

PRICING

Sweetheart farm table  
     (30” W x 5’ L)
Dark walnut farm table  
     (36” W x 8’ L x 30” T)
Dark walnut bench (4’ L)
Vintage mahogany table
Fruitwood folding chairs
     (with ivory cushion)

$68

$78

$15
$40
$3.50

farm tables + chairs
qty.

qty.

qty.
qty.
qty.

qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.

qty.

qty.

qty.

qty.

Yes No

We have an extensive collection of decor, and not all of 
our inventory is listed here. Reach out for more options, 
or schedule an appointment to visit our showroom.  
*Updated as of 2/2024. Prices subject to change.
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Please enter the quantity for any items you are interested in renting. Save and email the form to 
RustiqueCountryRentals@gmail.com or upload it on our website (www.RustiqueCountryRentals.com). 

We’ll get back to you soon with an estimate. 

PRICING

Cornhole (pair with bags)
     Dark wood set
     Light wood set
Choose your bean bag set
     Bride + Groom (8)
     Mr. + Mrs. (8)
     American flag (8)
Or pair 2 together:
     Burlap print (4)
     Tan (4)
     Brown (4) 
Giant Jenga 
     Dark wood
     Light wood
     Add a wine/whiskey barrel
Giant Yahtzee

$45

$50

$30
$25

yard games

qty.
qty.

qty.
qty. 
qty. 
. 
qty. 
qty. 
qty. 

qty. 
qty. 
qty.
qty.Continued on next column

$3-$5
$3-$7
$4-$5
$1 each
$6-$8
$6-$9
$4-$6
$2-$4
$8-$10
$35
$3.50-$4.50
$10-$25
$35 each
$40
$25
$30
$3-$5
$1 each
$16.50
$5
$2 each
$5 each

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$15-$18
$10
$25

$45
$30

Burlap table runners
Lace table runners
Burlap + lace runners
Burlap squares
Lace tablecloth
Lace fabric/draping
Wooden crates
Flower girl bucket/baskets
Wagon wheels
Wine barrels/whiskey barrels
Shepherd hooks (28”+)
Antique windows
Vintage doors
Vintage door mirror
6-foot ladder 
     with shelves
Glass vases
Vintage books
Red Flyer wago
Washboard
Hay bale quilt covers
Vintage cameras
Table numbers
     Wood
     Wood round
     Branch #s
Floor easels
Vintage milk jug
Burlap aisle runner (40 ft. long)
Vintage-style carpets
     Distressed 5’3” x 7’3”
     Gray 3’11” x 5’7”

decor + more
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.

qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.

$8
$5
$8 +up

$6
$8
$20 each
$5 +up
$8 +up
$4 +up
$10-$12
$4.50
$4-$10
$5

Faux eucalyptus garlands (6 ft)
     Silver dollar
     Faux greenery garlands
Sheer draping/table runner
     10 ft white
     18 ft white
     40 ft white
Small suitcases
Vintage suitcases
Birdcages
Mailboxes
Small white wagon
Vintage photo booth frames
Photo props

decor + more
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
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PRICING
Please enter the quantity for any items you are interested in renting. Save and email the form to 

RustiqueCountryRentals@gmail.com or upload it on our website (www.RustiqueCountryRentals.com). 
We’ll get back to you soon with an estimate. 

Chalkboard arrow
Chalkboard easels
Rope LOVE sign
THANK YOU banner
Small cards banner
Stake signs (customizable)
Chalkboard picture frames

Mr. & Mrs. signs
Wooden hanging
Wood (pair)
Banner
Stand
Acrylic
Burlap banner

Banners + More Signs
Cards
Thank you
Love
Donuts
“Better together” sign (hanging)
“Pick a seat, not a side” sign
“Alcohol” sign
“Here comes the bride” sign
“Here comes the bride” heart

$10
$10-$12
$4.50
$4.75
$2
$6.50 +up
$1.50 +up

$8
$5
$4
$5
$8
$4.50

$2
$3 +up
$4
$2.50
$10
$5-$20
$15
$5
$4.50

NOT SURE WHAT TO ORDER? GIVE US A CALL 
OR SEND US AN EMAIL. WE’LL HELP YOU WITH IDEAS.

(530) 305-2265  |  RustiqueCountryRentals@gmail.com

chalkboards + signage

qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.

qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.

qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.

We have a variety of styles and sizes.
Please inquire by sending us a photo of your choice.

Flameless tea lights
Railroad-style lanterns
Flameless pillar candles
     (various sizes)
Candle lanterns
     (variety of wooden & metal)
6-ft LOVE marquee
Rustic LOVE marquee
Bar marquee
Metal LOVE marquee
White LOVE marquee

Small Chandeliers (battery operated)
Shabby chic (with candles)
French (with candles
Rustic chic (with candles) 

Large Chandeliers (electric)
Crystal chandelier 

(body: 22” W x 32” L;  
crystal length: 51”) 

Wrought iron 

$.75
$3.50 +up
$1 +up

$4 +up

$300
$12.50
$10-$15
$10
$16.50

$16
$14
$20

$55

$65

lanterns, chandeliers + marquees
qty.
qty.
qty.

qty.

qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.

qty.
qty.
qty.

qty.

qty.
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PRICING
Please enter the quantity for any items you are interested in renting. Save and email the form to 

RustiqueCountryRentals@gmail.com or upload it on our website (www.RustiqueCountryRentals.com). 
We’ll get back to you soon with an estimate. 

PRICING

NOT SURE WHAT TO ORDER? GIVE US A CALL 
OR SEND US AN EMAIL. WE’LL HELP YOU WITH IDEAS.

(530) 305-2265  |  RustiqueCountryRentals@gmail.com

Birch arbor (5.5’ x 7’)
Ornate metal arbor
Rope arbor (drapes + barrels)
Reclaimed wall (8’ x 7’)
Triangle arch (9’ tall)

$90
$95
$150
$110
$95

arbors, arches + backdrops
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.

Half-barrel beverage stand
Galvanized beverage stand
     (5.5 gallons)
Half-barrel (17-20 gallon capacity)
     Wine
     Whiskey
Beverage dispensers (2.5 gallons)

                Galvanized Tubs
17 gallon
7 gallon
5.5 gallon 

           Mason Jars (per dozen)
16 ounce
32 ounce
Blue Mason jars

                      Bar Set-Ups
Whiskey barrel bar
Wine barrel bar
Cocktail barrel
     (barrel w/spool end top)
Vintage white bartop (6.5’)
Bartop (6.5’)
Bartop (7’)
Bartop (7.5’)
Wooden wine rack
Horseshoe wine rack
Bar-back bakers’ rack

$38
$15

$25
$25
$7.50

$8.50
$6.50
$5

$5
$10
$12

$110-$120
$100 +up
$45

$28
$35
$40
$45
$10
$15
$35

bar + beverages
qty.
qty.

qty.
qty.
qty.

qty.
qty.
qty.

qty.
qty.
qty.

qty.
qty.
qty.

qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.

Cake stands
Cupcake stands
Apothecary jars 
Wire racks/baskets 
Wood slices (10”-14”)

$5-$18
$10
$3-$5
$6-$8
$1-$3.50

dessert stands
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.
qty.

Please send photos to confirm your order.

NOT SURE WHAT TO ORDER? GIVE US A CALL 
OR SEND US AN EMAIL. WE’LL HELP YOU WITH IDEAS.

(530) 305-2265  |  RustiqueCountryRentals@gmail.com
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