



Please enter the quantity for any items you are interested in renting. Save and email the form to RustiqueCountryRentals@gmail.com or upload it on our website (www.RustiqueCountryRentals.com). We'll get back to you soon with an estimate.

your	informa	rtion	
First and last name:_			
Email address:_			
Best contact number:_			
Event date:_			
Type of event_			
Venue address:			
# of guests:			
Quote for delivery:	Yes 🔾	No ()	

# SEE THE PACKAGES PAGE ON OUR WEBSITE FOR A LIST OF ITEMS INCLUDED IN EACH PACKAGE. Rustic \$800 qty. Vintage \$800 qty. Secret Garden \$700 qty. Backyard Bliss \$850 qty.

farm tables +	chairs	
Sweetheart farm table (30" W x 5' L)	\$68	qty. 🔲
Dark walnut farm table (36" W x 8' L x 30" T)	\$78	qty. 🔲
Dark walnut bench (4' L) Vintage mahogany table Fruitwood folding chairs (with ivory cushion)	\$15 \$40 \$3.50	qty.

fwmitw	e	
\\/\!\!\	\$28	atu 🗀
White round pedestal table		qty.
Gray sofa/entry table	\$28	qty.
Ornate coffee table	\$25	qty.
Driftwood end table	\$40	qty. 🔲
Oval ornate coffee table	\$30	qty.
Vintage trunks	\$15	qty.
Chicken wire display	\$25	qty. 🔲
Tea cart white	\$30	qty. 🔲
Tea cart wood	\$40	qty.
Blue hutch	\$50	qty.
Bottom only	\$35	qty.
Vanity/desk	\$40	qty. 🔲
French country chairs	\$35/\$65(2)	qty.
Vintage paisley chairs	\$25/\$45(2)	qty.
Vintage blue cane chairs	\$45/\$80(2)	qty.
Vintage cream high-back chair	\$45/\$80(2)	qty. 🔲
Vintage green chair	\$35/\$65(2)	qty.
Antique rose chairs	\$35/\$65(2)	qty.
Vintage white sofa	\$95	qty.
Vintage white settee	\$90	qty. 🗀
Vintage white chair	\$40	qty. $\square$
Vintage white furniture set (3)	\$215	qty. 🗀
Royal blue settee	\$110	qty.
Vintage green love seat	\$100	qty.
White metal end table	\$25	qty.
Rattan room divider	\$35	qty.
French country love seat	\$125	qty.
Orange velvet sofa	\$150	qty.

We have an extensive collection of decor, and not all of our inventory is listed here. Reach out for more options, or schedule an appointment to visit our showroom.

\*Updated as of 2/2024. Prices subject to change.





Please enter the quantity for any items you are interested in renting. Save and email the form to RustiqueCountryRentals@gmail.com or upload it on our website (www.RustiqueCountryRentals.com). We'll get back to you soon with an estimate.

### decor + more Burlap table runners \$3-\$5 qty. Lace table runners \$3-\$7 qty. Burlap + lace runners \$4-\$5 aty. Burlap squares \$1 each qty. Lace tablecloth \$6-\$8 qty. Lace fabric/draping \$6-\$9 aty. Wooden crates \$4-\$6 aty. Flower girl bucket/baskets \$2-\$4 qty. Wagon wheels \$8-\$10 aty. Wine barrels/whiskey barrels \$35 aty. \$3.50-\$4.50 qty. Shepherd hooks (28"+) Antique windows \$10-\$25 qty. Vintage doors \$35 each qty. Vintage door mirror \$40 aty. 6-foot ladder \$25 qty. with shelves \$30 qty. Glass vases \$3-\$5 qty. Vintage books \$1 each aty. Red Flyer wago \$16.50 qty. Washboard \$5 qty. Hay bale quilt covers \$2 each aty. Vintage cameras \$5 each aty. Table numbers Wood \$1.50 aty. Wood round \$1.50 aty. Branch #s \$1.50 qty. Floor easels \$15-\$18 qty. [ Vintage milk jug \$10 aty. Burlap aisle runner (40 ft. long) \$25 aty. Vintage-style carpets qty. Distressed 5'3" x 7'3" \$45 aty. Gray 3'11" x 5'7" \$30 qty. [ Continued on next column

decor + ma	re	
Faux eucalyptus garlands (6 ft) Silver dollar Faux greenery garlands Sheer draping/table runner 10 ft white 18 ft white 40 ft white Small suitcases Vintage suitcases Birdcages Mailboxes Small white wagon Vintage photo booth frames Photo props	\$8 \$5 \$8 +up \$6 \$8 \$20 each \$5 +up \$8 +up \$4 +up \$10-\$12 \$4.50 \$4-\$10 \$5	qty.

yard game	<b>.</b>	
Cornhole (pair with bags) Dark wood set Light wood set Choose your bean bag set Bride + Groom (8)	\$45	qty.
Mr. + Mrs. (8) American flag (8)		qty qty
Or pair 2 together: Burlap print (4) Tan (4) Brown (4)		qty.
Giant Jenga Dark wood Light wood Add a wine/whiskey barrel	\$50 \$30	qty qty qty
Giant Yahtzee	\$25	qty.



# PRICING

Please enter the quantity for any items you are interested in renting. Save and email the form to RustiqueCountryRentals@gmail.com or upload it on our website (www.RustiqueCountryRentals.com). We'll get back to you soon with an estimate.

### lanterns, chandeliers + marquees

Flameless tea lights Railroad-style lanterns Flameless pillar candles (various sizes)	\$.75 \$3.50 +up \$1 +up	qty qty qty
Candle lanterns	\$4 +up	qty.
(variety of wooden & metal) 6-ft LOVE marquee Rustic LOVE marquee Bar marquee Metal LOVE marquee White LOVE marquee	\$300 \$12.50 \$10-\$15 \$10 \$16.50	qty qty qty qty qty
Small Chandeliers (battery open Shabby chic (with candles) French (with candles Rustic chic (with candles)	erated) \$16 \$14 \$20	qty qty qty
<b>Large Chandeliers</b> (electric) Crystal chandelier (body: 22" W x 32" L;	\$55	qty.
crystal length: 51") Wrought iron	\$65	qty.

## chalkboards + signage

We have a variety of styles and Please inquire by sending us a p		r choice.
Chalkboard arrow Chalkboard easels Rope LOVE sign THANK YOU banner Small cards banner Stake signs (customizable) Chalkboard picture frames	\$10 \$10-\$12 \$4.50 \$4.75 \$2 \$6.50 +up \$1.50 +up	aty.
Mr. & Mrs. signs Wooden hanging Wood (pair) Banner Stand Acrylic Burlap banner	\$8 \$5 \$4 \$5 \$8 \$4.50	qty.
Banners + More Signs Cards Thank you Love Donuts "Better together" sign (hanging) "Pick a seat, not a side" sign "Alcohol" sign "Here comes the bride" sign "Here comes the bride" heart	\$2 \$3 +up \$4 \$2.50 \$10 \$5-\$20 \$15 \$5 \$4.50	qty.



# PRICING

Please enter the quantity for any items you are interested in renting. Save and email the form to RustiqueCountryRentals@gmail.com or upload it on our website (www.RustiqueCountryRentals.com). We'll get back to you soon with an estimate.

bar + bever	ages	
Half-barrel beverage stand Galvanized beverage stand (5.5 gallons)	\$38 \$15	qty qty
Half-barrel (17-20 gallon capacit Wine Whiskey Beverage dispensers (2.5 gallons	\$25 \$25	qty qty qty
Galvanized Tubs		
17 gallon 7 gallon 5.5 gallon	\$8.50 \$6.50 \$5	qty.
Mason Jars (per doze	n)	
16 ounce 32 ounce Blue Mason jars	\$5 \$10 \$12	qty qty qty
Bar Set-Ups		
Whiskey barrel bar Wine barrel bar Cocktail barrel (barrel w/spool end top) Vintage white bartop (6.5') Bartop (6.5')	\$110-\$120 \$100 +up \$45 \$28 \$35	qty
Bartop (7') Bartop (7.5') Wooden wine rack Horseshoe wine rack Bar-back bakers' rack	\$40 \$45 \$10 \$15 \$35	qty.

arbors, arches + b	ackdrops	
Birch arbor (5.5' x 7') Ornate metal arbor Rope arbor (drapes + barrels) Reclaimed wall (8' x 7') Triangle arch (9' tall)	\$90 \$95 \$150 \$110 \$95	qty qty qty qty qty
dessert star	J.	
તલકક્યા કાલા	las	
Cake stands Cupcake stands Apothecary jars Wire racks/baskets Wood slices (10"-14") Please send photos to confirm ye	\$5-\$18 \$10 \$3-\$5 \$6-\$8 \$1-\$3.50	qty. qty. qty. qty. qty. qty. qty. qty.